Judson XC Invitational 2022

Race Date
September 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
7th & 8th Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - FEAST MS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 12:27.33
1 881 Elin Latta 1 1 11:30.47 11:30.47 0:00.00
2 882 Iris Latta 2 3 12:10.67 23:41.14 0:40.20
3 883 Remy Latta 3 6 12:15.93 35:57.07 0:45.46
4 884 Reese Latta 4 10 12:27.46 48:24.53 0:56.99
5 885 August Garza 5 15 13:52.13 1:02:16.66 2:21.66
6 886 Audisea Garza (6) (21) 14:09.86 1:16:26.52 2:39.39
7 887 Kathryn Oakes (8) (29) 14:52.69 1:31:19.21 3:22.22
8 888 Nalani Steele More Than 7 15:10.55 1:46:29.76 3:40.08
9 890 Kilisi Olson More Than 7 15:54.43 2:02:24.19 4:23.96
10 889 Sophia Garza More Than 7 16:29.68 2:18:53.87 4:59.21
11 891 Ashlynn LaBreck More Than 7 17:49.42 2:36:43.29 6:18.95
Team - Nimitz MS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 16:06.20
1 1119 Gwendolyn Roberts 7 7 14:43.83 14:43.83 0:00.00
2 1117 Annabella Campbell 13 20 15:46.18 30:30.01 1:02.35
3 1120 Michelle Santos 17 37 16:05.18 46:35.19 1:21.35
4 1121 lIse Villarreal-Brussolo 18 55 16:11.43 1:02:46.62 1:27.60
5 1118 Loloa County 24 79 17:44.38 1:20:31.00 3:00.55
Team - Kitty Hawk Flyers Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 95 Average Time: 16:41.50
1 921 Adalina Hatem 10 10 15:12.98 15:12.98 0:00.00
2 917 Morgan Carmony 14 24 15:46.94 30:59.92 0:33.96
3 916 Adriana Carlos 16 40 15:58.14 46:58.06 0:45.16
4 919 Bonnie Garcia 26 66 18:00.86 1:04:58.92 2:47.88
5 926 Jayde Rivera 29 95 18:28.56 1:23:27.48 3:15.58
6 924 Ja'liyiah Mason (32) (127) 18:57.53 1:42:25.01 3:44.55
7 925 Yliana Ramirez (33) (160) 19:02.14 2:01:27.15 3:49.16
8 923 Sa'Raya Luckey More Than 7 19:58.90 2:21:26.05 4:45.92
9 918 Danika Dodson More Than 7 20:31.90 2:41:57.95 5:18.92
10 922 Jazlynn Jackson More Than 7 23:18.38 3:05:16.33 8:05.40
Team - Harris MS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 17:09.66
1 1825 Mallory Jones 11 11 15:22.16 15:22.16 0:00.00
2 1826 Kaitlyn Aguirre 19 30 16:55.67 32:17.83 1:33.51
3 1827 Annie Aqundis 20 50 17:23.42 49:41.25 2:01.26
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Race Date
September 17, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Harris MS
Team Score (places): 101

4 1831 Scarlet Gonzalez
5 1828 Brooklyn Garza
6 1835 Pariss Brown

Team - Alamo Heights MS
Team Score (places): 106

1148 Joy Guinn

1145 Caroline Sobieszcky
1144 Brynn Peterson
1151 Samantha Hightower
1147 Ella Wilson

1150 Lily O'Sullivan

1146 Catherine Farrer

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Judson MS
Team Score (places): 132

1026 Saydece Henderson
1027 Kalista Medellin
1023 Jazmine Dzar

1024 Ava Duckett

1025 Salma Flores

1028 Abigale Moro

o O WN P

Team - Krueger MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 980 Penelope Pim

2 979 Joslyn Heymans
3 981 Giselle Salazar
4 982 Violet Schilp

Team - Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.
1000 Maylin Uballe
998 Rylee Reina

1
2
3 999 Madilyn Serrano
4 997 Miranda Landrum

Results By VF Productions

Judson XC Invitational 2022
Final Team Results

Girls
7th & 8th Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:09.66
21 71 17:28.54 1:07:09.79 2:06.38
30 101 18:38.53 1:25:48.32 3:16.37
(37) (138) 22:36.73 1:48:25.05 7:14.57
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:17.75
9 9 15:09.74 15:09.74 0:00.00
22 31 17:36.41 32:46.15 2:26.67
23 54 17:36.65 50:22.80 2:26.91
25 79 17:57.17 1:08:19.97 2:47.43
27 106 18:08.78 1:26:28.75 2:59.04
(28) (134) 18:14.67 1:44:43.42 3:04.93
(31) (165) 18:41.91 2:03:25.33 3:32.17
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:00.18
12 12 15:35.19 15:35.19 0:00.00
15 27 15:56.31 31:31.50 0:21.12
34 61 19:23.66 50:55.16 3:48.47
35 96 19:31.42 1:10:26.58 3:56.23
36 132 19:34.33 1:30:00.91 3:59.14
(38) (170) 22:56.29 1:52:57.20 7:21.10
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:02.83 15:02.83 0:00.00
Less Than 5 17:52.92 32:55.75 2:50.09
Less Than 5 22:08.85 55:04.60 7:06.02
Less Than 5 23:19.63 1:18:24.23 8:16.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:48.43 16:48.43 0:00.00
Less Than 5 18:01.88 34:50.31 1:13.45
Less Than 5 18:34.27 53:24.58 1:45.84
Less Than 5 22:20.39 1:15:44.97 5:31.96
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Race Date
September 17, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Providence MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1039
1033
1038
1030

Drew ovalles

Helene Hargesheimer
Olivia Martini

Ainsley Cooper

A WDNPF

Team - Metzger MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1108
1105
1107
1111

Mariana Avalos
Italia Martinez
Valerie Lozoya
Nehviah Ward

A WDNPF

Team - Woodlake MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1066 Talu Silva
2 1067 Kelsey Flores-Madrano

Team - Cole MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1836 Amanda Gallardo

Team - Kirby MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1079 Christina Constante
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Judson XC Invitational 2022
Final Team Results

Girls
7th & 8th Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:56.92 14:56.92 0:00.00
Less Than 5 16:11.58 31:08.50 1:14.66
Less Than 5 18:35.66 49:44.16 3:38.74
Less Than 5 22:32.53 1:12:16.69 7:35.61
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:58.78 16:58.78 0:00.00
Less Than 5 17:20.84 34:19.62 0:22.06
Less Than 5 22:08.46 56:28.08 5:09.68
Less Than 5 23:12.35 1:19:40.43 6:13.57
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:19.11 20:19.11 0:00.00
Less Than 5 22:17.17 42:36.28 1:58.06
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:39.46 12:39.46 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:14.42 18:14.42 0:00.00
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